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Tableau II- Paramètres climatiques des stations de Biskra et Ouled Djellal.
	
	Tmin(°C)
	Tmax (°C)
	Amplitude Thermique
	Pmin
	Pmax
	Pmoy (mm/an)
	Durée saison sèche (mois)
	Q2

	Biskra
	11.4
	34.2
	22.8
	3
	23
	159
	12
	15.3

	O.Djlellal
	9.3
	32.2
	22.9
	1.8
	18.6
	118
	12
	22.9


*D’après DJELLOULI (1990)
